3 Samm Teknoloji - www.samm.com - info@samm.com
Fiber Optic Enclosures
85 mm
108 mm
ITB-10885-2SC-4S-3P is a compact fiber terminal for use at the final
fiber termination point in the customer premises.
The ITB-10885-2SC-4S-3P provides mechanical protection and
managed fiber control in an attractive format suitable for use inside
customer premises.
A variety of possible fiber termination techniques are
accommodated.
Features
Ergonomically & compact design
Ability to allow cables to enter from rear or bottom of the unit
Removable cover for easy access
Indoor use for small and large business premises
Easy re-entry with a minimum of tools, time and cost
Up to 4 cores (heat shink) or 2 cores (3M mechanical splices)
Can hold 2 SC simplex adaptor or 2 LC duplex adaptor
Can be used for Blown Tube cable or common cables
ROHS compliance
Specifications
Model No.
Model No.
Spliced Fiber Capacity
Size | H x L x W
Cable Ports
ITB-10885-2SC-4S-3P
 4 Splice Capacity, 2 SC Adapters, 3 Drop Ports
ITB-10885-4LC-4S-3P
 4 Splice Capacity, 4 LC Adapters, 3 Drop Ports
4 splices
108mm x 85mm x 27mm
2 patch ports, 3 round ports (10mm)
4F Fiber Optic Indoor Termination Box
4 Fiber Splice Capacity, 2 Patch Ports